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Cruise Company

A-Rosa

on the cruise ship

A-ROSA LUNA

Rhone Mediterranean Route 2022 -
A-ROSA LUNA

Cruise ID : #30,857,615

Journey Start Date: Sat 20 Aug 2022
Journey End Date: Sat 27 Aug 2022
Count Nights: 7 nights

Cruise Region: Europe

What is included in the cruise

( Premium All Inclusive):
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Not included in the cruise


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

.
.
.

PORT

Lyon
France

Viviers-lés-Montagnes

France

Avignon
France

Arles
France

Arles
France

Port St. Louis
France

Tournon Tain-
I"Hermitage
France

Lyon
France

Lyon
France
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DATE

Sat 20 Aug

Sun 21 Aug

Mon 22
Aug

Tue 23 Aug

Wed 24
Aug

Wed 24

Aug

Thu 25 Aug

Fri 26 Aug

Sat 27 Aug

Short Cruise Program

ARRIVAL

10:00

05:00

03:00

13:00

16:00

07:00

DEPARTURE

18:00

22:00

23:30

09:00

19:00

21:00



	Center cruises
	A-Rosa
	A-ROSA LUNA
	Rhone Mediterranean Route 2022 - A-ROSA LUNA
	What is included in the cruise
	Not included in the cruise
	Lyon
	Viviers-lès-Montagnes
	Avignon
	Arles
	Arles
	Port St. Louis
	Tournon Tain-l´Hermitage
	Lyon
	Lyon



